
Date: 
TIME 
9:00 
9:30 
10:00 
10:00 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
11:15 

12/30/2025 

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1 
Calendar of Tuesday, January 06, 2026 

Printed for: CHAMBERS, ELIZABETH C 
EVENT CASE # 
SCH 25-20219-SC 
SCH 25-20260-SC 
SCH 25-20249-SC 
SCH 25-20250-SC 
SCH 25-20251-SC 
SCH 25-20253-SC 
NOI 25-36930-SI 
NOI 25-36612-0I 

PARTY 
PICKFORD BUILDING CENTER 
WOLGAMOTT, BRANDON 
UP STATE CREDIT UNION 
UP STATE CREDIT UNION 
UP STATE CREDIT UNION 
SAULT STE MARIE HOUSING C 
FERRIS-VASQUEZ, AHNALICIA 
MALLOY, SAMUEL ANDREY 

ATTY 
Page: 1 

CHG/CSE TYP 
SMALL CLAIMS 
SMALL CLAIMS 
SMALL CLAIMS 
SMALL CLAIMS 
SMALL CLAIMS 
SMALL CLAIMS 
VIOLATION BA 
ALC-MINOR PU 


